

Most recent update: March 25, 2019

RightStart™ Mathematics

Corrections and Updates for Level A/Kindergarten Lessons and Worksheets, second edition

LESSON/WORKSHEET	CHANGE DATE	CORRECTION OR UPDATE
Lesson 61	03/25/2019	In the first paragraph, the fourth sentence reads, "Second, ask her to enter the nubmer of new books Jessie received." Answer should be [2] , not [6].
Lesson 99	05/17/2017	If the child gets F wrong on the review, review Lessons 95 and 96 , not Lesson 61. If the child gets H wrong, reivew Lessons 16, 18, and 19 .
Lesson 100	05/17/2017	If the child gets F wrong on the test, review Lessons 95 and 96 , not Lesson 61. If the child gets H wrong, reivew Lessons 16, 18, and 19 .
Lesson 116	08/20/2014	Worksheet 45 solution for #2: should be 3 rocks , not 9 rocks.
Lesson 126	03/03/2017	Problem #7: should read "Have the child write the equation 4 minus 1 and include the difference ", not the sum.